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Key Pa｢tsN〇･　Pa｢tsname

48-50　　2Y丁-607-01　　　SPOO｣丁O丁A｣ ASSEMBLY

1　　　　2E2-006-03　　　B26M-050 SCREW

2　　　　2F6-043-01　　　RO丁OR NU丁HO｣DiNG PLATE

3　　　　2E3-027-02　　　　いAND亡亡~ NU丁　　~ ~ ~

4　　　　2YH-573-02　　　HAND｣E丁O丁AしASS巨MBしY

5　　　　2W2-044-01　　KEY WASHER

6　　　　2YD-046-05　　　S丁AR DRAG LEVER ASSY

7　　　　2｣3-025-01　　　C｣icK LEAF SPRING

8　　　　2W2-043-01　　　KEY WASHER

9　　　　2F8-060-01　　　C｣ICK LEAF SPRING HOLDER

1 0　　　2｣｢-007-01　　　SPRI NG WASHER

11　　　2Zl-023-05　　　　814-4 BALL BEARING

12　　　2E3○103-01　　　CAS丁CON丁RO｣ NUT

1 3　　　2W5-029-01　　　CAS丁CON丁RO｣ SPACER

14　　　　2E9-062-01　　　0 RiNG

15　　　2S3-022-05　　　　CAS丁i NG BUTTON

16　　　　2E十〇009-01　　　A30-100 SCREW

17　　　2F5-567-01　　　｣EF丁　siDE COVER

18　　　2Q3-137-01　　　C｣U丁C口SPRING

19　　　　2A2-135-01　　　C｣U丁CH CAM

2o　　　　2El･014-牟i臆喜一　_旦▲e白く責｣sc戴Ew

21　　　2YZ-013-01　　　0NE-WAY CLUTCH BEAR i NG ASSEMBLY

22　　　　2El-036-01　　　826-040 SCREW

23　　　　2Z2-017-01　　　BJSHi NG

24　　　　2A4-026-01　　　0NE-WAY C｣U丁C日i NNER　丁UBE

25　　　　2W2-046-01　　　KEY WASHER

26　　　　2W｢-170-03　　　082-300 WASHER

27　　　　2W3-025-01　　　EARED WASHER

28　　　　2W2-045-01　　　KEY WASHER

29　　　　2G十〇185-01　　　DRivE GEAR

30　　　　2W十〇1 92-02　　　090-340 WASHER

31　　　2W2-059-01　　　KEY WASHER

32　　　　2M3-110-02　　　　DRivE SHAFT

33　　　　2W｢-286-01　　　081-310 WASHER

34　　　　2A3-034-0 1　　　RA丁C口E丁

Key Parts N o.　　Pa｢ts name

35　　　　2W｢-169-01　　　061-120 WASHER

36　　　　2E5-028-01　　　　E4 0 RETAINER

37　　　　2G2-209-01　　　PINioN GEAR

38　　　　2Ql-080-01 ｢~二二請SPR川6

39　　　　2A2-068-01　　　P川ioN YOKE

40　　　　2F6-147-01　　　C｣U丁C[ PAW｣

41　　　2F5-560-01　　　　RiNG A

42　　　　2P｢-036-01　　　AN丁i-REVERSE PAW｣ PIN

43　　　　2A4-055-01　　　AN丁I -REVERSE PAW｣

44　　　　2Q2-009-01　　　C｣ICK PAW｣ SPRING

45　　　　2巨l-032-01

46　　　　2F6-148-01

47　　　　2YB-295-0 1

48　　　　2YS-300-0 1

49　　　　2F3-087-01

50　　　　2 E2-072-0 1

5 1　　　2F5-562-0 1

52　　　　2Z｢ -022-05

53　　　　2W5-079-02

54　　　　2El -048-01

A20-050　SCR亡W

HOLDING PLATE

BODY ASSEMBLY

SPOOL ASSEMBLY

CLICK GEAR

b20M-060　SCREW

RING　8

410-4　BA｣｣ BEARING

CAS丁　CON丁RO｣ SPACER

822-080　ScREW

55　　　　2F8-156-01　　　　Fi XER

56　　　　2Q十〇144-01

57　　　　2YD-1 36-01

58　　　　2｣3-060-01

59　　　　2D｢ -099-01

60　　　　2E5-006-01

61　　　2F4-026-01

62　　　　2｣5-030-0 1

63　　　　2E｢-073-01

YOKE SPRING

MAGNE丁　ASSEMB｣Y

C｣icK LEAF SPRING

BRAKE ADJUSTING KNOB

E2. 5　RE丁AiNER

C｣icK PAW｣

C｣icK PLATE

820-060　SCREW

64　　　　2Q2-028-01　　　SPR I NG

65　　　　2F5-568-01

66　　　　2W5-040-0 1

67　　　　2F7-006-0 1

68　　　　2F5-569-01

69　　　　2El -082-01

RIGH丁　SiDE COVER

C｣icK S川丁CH WASHER

CLICK SWITCH

RiG[丁SIDE COVER

E26-102　SCREW
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Key Pa｢tsNo〃　　Pa｢tsname

48-50　　2Y丁-607-01　　　SPOO｣丁O丁A｣ ASSEMBLY

1　　　　2E2-006-03　　　826M-050 SCREW

2　　　　2F6-043-01　　　RO丁OR N∪丁HO｣DiNG PLATE

3　　　　2E3-027-01　　　HAND｣E NUT

4　　　　2YH-434-04　　　HAND｣E丁O丁A｣ ASSEMBLY

5　　　　2W2-044-01　　　KEY WASHER

6　　　　2YD-046-06　　　S丁AR DRAG LEVER ASSY

7　　　　2｣3-025-01　　　C｣看cK LEAF SPRING

8　　　　2W2-043-01　　　KEY WASHER

9　　　　2F8-060-01　　　C｣icK LEAF SPRiNG白O｣DER

10　　　2｣l-007-01　　　SPR川G WASHER

11　　　2Z○○023-05　　　814-4 BALL BEARING

12　　　2E3-103-01　　　CAS丁CON丁RO｣ NUT

13　　　2W5-029-01　　　CAS丁CON丁RO｣ SPACER

14　　　　2E9-062-01　　　0 RiNG

1 5　　　2S3-022-05　　　　CAS丁ING BUTTON

16　　　2E千〇009-01　　　A30-100 SCREW

17　　　2F5-559-01　　　RIG口丁SIDE COVER

1 8　　　2Q3-099-01

1 9　　　　2A2-069-01

20　　　2El-014-01

21　　　2YZ-013-01

22　　　　2E｢ -036-01

23　　　　2Z2-01 7-01

24　　　　2A4-026-0 1

25　　　2W2-046-0 1

26　　　　2W十170-03

27　　　　2W3-025-0 1

28　　　　2W2-045-0 1

29　　　　2G｢-096-01

30　　　　2W十〇1 92-02

3 1　　　2W2-059-0 1

32　　　　2M3-110-01

33　　　　2Wl -286-01

34　　　　2A3-034-0 1

AN丁I-REVERSE RA丁C口E丁　SE丁

C｣U丁C日　CAM

840-100　SCREW

ONE-WAY CLUTCH BEARING ASSEMBLY

826-040　SCRE間

BUS[ING

ONE-WAY CLUTCH iNNER　丁JBE

KEY WASHER

082-300 WASHER

EARED WASHER

KEY WASHER

ORIVE GEAR

090-340 WASHER

KEY WASHER

DRivE SHAFT

081-310 WASHER

RATCHET

Key Pa｢tsN○○　　　Pa｢tsname

35　　　　2W｢-169-01　　　061-120 WASHER

36　　　2E5-028-01　　　巨4, 0 RE丁A川ER

37　　　　2G2-210-01　　　PiNION GEAR

38　　　　2Q十〇080○○1　　　YOKE SPR用G

39　　　　2A2-068-01　　　Pi剛oN YOKE

40　　　　2F6-067-01　　　YOK巨P｣A丁E

41　　　2F5-560-01　　　　RiNG A

42　　　2Q2-009-01　　　C｣icK PAW｣ SPR用G

43　　　2Pl-036-01　　　AN丁i-REVERSE PAW｣ piN

44　　　2A4-055-01　　　AN丁i -REVERS巨PAW｣

45　　　　2El -032-01　　　A20-050 SCREW

46　　　　2F6-094-01　　　　SPRi NG R亡丁A冊

47　　　　2YB-292-01　　　BODY ASSEMBLY

48　　　　2YS-300-01　　　SPOO｣ ASS削B｣Y

49　　　　2F3-087-01　　　C｣ ICK GEAR

50　　　　2E2-072-01　　　b20M-060 SCREW

51　　　2F5-562-01　　　　RING B

52　　　2Z十〇022-05　　　　410-4 BALL BEARING

53　　　2W5-079-02　　　CAS丁CON丁RO｣ SPACER

54　　　2E｢ -048-01　　　822-080 SCREW

55　　　　2F8-156-01　　　F i XER

56　　　　2Ql-144-01　　　YOKE SPRING

57　　　2YD-136-01　　　MAGNE丁　ASSEMB｣Y

58　　　2｣3-060-01　　　C｣ICK LEAF SPRING

59　　　2D｢-099-01　　　BRAKE ADJJS丁冊G KNOB

60　　　　2E5-006-01　　　巨2. 5 RE丁A州ER

61　　　2F4-026-01　　　C｣I CK PAW｣

62　　　　2｣5-030-01　　　C｣ ICK PLATE

63　　　　2E○ ○073-01　　　820-060 ScREW

64　　　　2Q2-028-01　　　SPR i NG

65　　　2F5-561-01　　　｣EF丁siDE COVER

66　　　2W5-040-01　　　C｣ ICK S刷丁C口WAS晴ER

67　　　2F7-006-01　　　C｣ i cK SWITCH

68　　　2F5-563-01　　　｣EF丁siDE PLATE

69　　　2E｢-082-01　　　E26-102 SCREW
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